
2018

Platz
lfd.  

Nr.
Name Verein m/w Kat NLFS 1. Tag

1 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. 361

2 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. 380

3 SGC Harz e.V. 382

4 SGG Schwansen 384

5 SGC Iserloy e.V. 421

6 SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. 477

7 SGV Flensburg 505

1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. 361

1 31 Sachs, Stefan 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 69

2 18 Wedekind, Mechthild 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF2 72

3 40 Stöber, Christian 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 73

37 Schweizerhof, Frank 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 73

5 36 Luce, Renate 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF3 74

6 16 Bankmann, Peter 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 76

30 Boettcher, Marcel 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 76

8 28 Thomas, Nicole 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF2 78

9 34 Fetting, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 79

24 Wewel, Andreas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 79

11 41 Wrede, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 80

19 Ritosek, Johann 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH3 80

20 Gentile, Vincenzo 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH3 80

14 21 Felderhoff, Arndt 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 82

15 Bankmann, Annika 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF1 82

16 29 Thomas, Till 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 83

27 Winzen, Sebastian 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 83

18 26 Winzen, Daniel 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 86

19 39 Siepmann, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 87

20 103 Hundt, Britta 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF2 88

21 33 Heeb, Martin 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 90

38 Triebel, Rolf 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 90

Iserloy 1. Tag

Nord-Cup 2018

Bundesliga Vereinsauswertung   (5 Vereinsbeste)



2018Iserloy 1. Tag

Nord-Cup 2018

Bundesliga Vereinsauswertung   (5 Vereinsbeste)
23 99 Hundt, Stefan 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 91

24 35 Luce, Hans-Dieter 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH3 92

17 Gärtner, Michael 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 92

26 22 Küper, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 94

27 23 Baudisch, Thorsten 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 97

28 32 Modenbach, Julia 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF1 98

1. SGC Westenholz e.V. 380

1 84 Hane, Margarete 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF2 73

2 87 Settertobulte, Alexander 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH1 75

3 91 Zehles, Petra 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF1 76

4 90 Zehles, Ralf 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 77

5 88 Erdbories, Jürgen 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH1 79

6 79 Karcher, Lisa 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF1 80

7 81 Leppelt, Karl-Heinz 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH3 82

8 92 Jerig, Sebastian 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH1 84

9 83 Reitz, Joachim 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH3 86

10 85 Polischuk, Petra 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF2 87

89 Settertobulte, Stefanie 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF1 87

12 93 Schroeder, Volker 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 89

13 86 Regett, Berthold 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 91

14 77 Duhme, Timo 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m JuM 92

15 76 Duhme, Jacqueline 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w HoW 93

16 82 Fidora, Uwe 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 95

17 80 Leppelt, Bettina 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF2 96

18 94 Sasse, Anni 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF3 99

19 78 Karcher, Dirk 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 100

SGC Harz e.V. 382

1 54 Kleiber, Martin SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 70

2 49 Hase, Stephan SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 75

3 60 Rendell, Christopher SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 78

4 57 Buritz, Anne SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 79

5 55 Kleiber, Josephine SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 80

47 Hase, Torben SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 80

7 50 Schramm, Tobias SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 82

8 56 Salomé, Sascha SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 83

53 Kramer, Ulrich SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 83

10 51 Schramm , Katrin SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 85

11 48 Röpke, Romina SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 86



2018Iserloy 1. Tag

Nord-Cup 2018

Bundesliga Vereinsauswertung   (5 Vereinsbeste)
12 52 Schramm, Horst SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 88

13 59 Otte, Frank SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 94

14 58 Simmet, Nicole SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 113

SGC Iserloy e.V. 421

1 4 Weber, David SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 79

2 1 Friese, Udo SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 84

3 2 Wolf, Martina SGC Iserloy e.V. w SF1 86

5 Mensinga, Andreas SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH2 86

10 Vajes, Frank SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 86

6 3 Wolf, Stephan SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 87

7 6 Böckelmann, Stephan SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 91

8 96 Neumann, Ralf SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH2 94

9 13 Stephan, Rüdiger SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 97

10 97 Kirchhoff, Hans-Dieter SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH3 99

11 14 Schulz, Torsten SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH2 100

SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. 477

1 63 Ludwig, Dominik SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. m SH1 82

2 61 Vredenburg, André SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. m SH1 84

3 62 Görzen, Alexander SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. m SH1 95

0 N.N. SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. 108

0 N.N. SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. 108

SGG Schwansen 384

1 66 Stoltz, Rabea SGG Schwansen w SF1 70

2 69 Hirsch, Klaus-Dieter SGG Schwansen m SH3 77

3 75 Steenblock, Torge SGG Schwansen m SH1 78

4 67 Stoltz, Karin SGG Schwansen w SF3 79

5 65 Goldenbaum, René SGG Schwansen m SH3 80

6 64 Marquardt, Bernd-Dieter SGG Schwansen m SH2 83

7 101 Vetter, Harald SGG Schwansen m SH3 84

71 Wolhardt, Michael SGG Schwansen m SH2 84

9 73 Winter, Petra SGG Schwansen w SF2 88

72 Bruhn, Holger SGG Schwansen m SH2 88

11 74 Winter, Helge SGG Schwansen m SH2 97

12 68 Stoltz, Claus SGG Schwansen m SH3 102

13 70 Hirsch, Ingrid SGG Schwansen w SF2 104

SGV Flensburg 505



2018Iserloy 1. Tag

Nord-Cup 2018

Bundesliga Vereinsauswertung   (5 Vereinsbeste)
1 42 Bücker, Andreas SGV Flensburg m SH2 91

2 45 Thull, Thorsten SGV Flensburg m SH1 96

3 44 Schröder, Jürgen SGV Flensburg m SH3 101

4 46 Weißenborn, Bernd SGV Flensburg m SH3 108

5 43 Asmussen, Hans Peter SGV Flensburg m SH1 109



2018

Platz
lfd.  

Nr.
Name Verein m/w Kat NLFS 1. Tag 2. Tag Gesamt

1 37 Schweizerhof, Frank 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 73 76 149

2 47 Hase, Torben SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 80 70 150

3 49 Hase, Stephan SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 75 76 151

4 30 Boettcher, Marcel 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 76 76 152

5 21 Felderhoff, Arndt 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 82 72 154

6 50 Schramm, Tobias SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 82 74 156

7 75 Steenblock, Torge SGG Schwansen m SH1 78 80 158

8 19 Ritosek, Johann 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH3 80 79 159

24 Wewel, Andreas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 79 80 159

10 16 Bankmann, Peter 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 76 84 160

1 Friese, Udo SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 84 76 160

12 63 Ludwig, Dominik SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. m SH1 82 80 162

13 69 Hirsch, Klaus-Dieter SGG Schwansen m SH3 77 86 163

4 Weber, David SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 79 84 163

15 81 Leppelt, Karl-Heinz 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH3 82 82 164

16 20 Gentile, Vincenzo 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH3 80 86 166

83 Reitz, Joachim 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH3 86 80 166

18 10 Vajes, Frank SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 86 84 170

19 42 Bücker, Andreas SGV Flensburg m SH2 91 81 172

20 41 Wrede, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 80 93 173

33 Heeb, Martin 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 90 83 173

22 3 Wolf, Stephan SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 87 88 175

23 64 Marquardt, Bernd-Dieter SGG Schwansen m SH2 83 93 176

24 62 Görzen, Alexander SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. m SH1 95 82 177

25 38 Triebel, Rolf 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 90 90 180

26 59 Otte, Frank SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 94 89 183

27 35 Luce, Hans-Dieter 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH3 92 93 185

82 Fidora, Uwe 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 95 90 185

29 77 Duhme, Timo 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m JuM 92 95 187

30 17 Gärtner, Michael 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 92 97 189

31 23 Baudisch, Thorsten 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 97 93 190

32 96 Neumann, Ralf SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH2 94 97 191

33 74 Winter, Helge SGG Schwansen m SH2 97 95 192

34 78 Karcher, Dirk 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 100 94 194

35 68 Stoltz, Claus SGG Schwansen m SH3 102 95 197

36 44 Schröder, Jürgen SGV Flensburg m SH3 101 100 201

37 43 Asmussen, Hans Peter SGV Flensburg m SH1 109 94 203

Iserloy Gesamt

Nord-Cup 2018

männliche Teilnehmer     (m)



2018Iserloy Gesamt

Nord-Cup 2018

männliche Teilnehmer     (m)
38 45 Thull, Thorsten SGV Flensburg m SH1 96 109 205

39 46 Weißenborn, Bernd SGV Flensburg m SH3 108 155 263

40 29 Thomas, Till 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 83

90 Zehles, Ralf 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 77

31 Sachs, Stefan 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 69

13 Stephan, Rüdiger SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 97

92 Jerig, Sebastian 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH1 84

61 Vredenburg, André SGC Schloss Möhler e.V. m SH1 84

56 Salomé, Sascha SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 83

97 Kirchhoff, Hans-Dieter SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH3 99

22 Küper, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 94

54 Kleiber, Martin SGC Harz e.V. m SH1 70

99 Hundt, Stefan 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 91

88 Erdbories, Jürgen 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH1 79

40 Stöber, Christian 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 73

53 Kramer, Ulrich SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 83

93 Schroeder, Volker 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 89

14 Schulz, Torsten SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH2 100

101 Vetter, Harald SGG Schwansen m SH3 84

5 Mensinga, Andreas SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH2 86

39 Siepmann, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 87

34 Fetting, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH2 79

26 Winzen, Daniel 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 86

65 Goldenbaum, René SGG Schwansen m SH3 80

60 Rendell, Christopher SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 78

71 Wolhardt, Michael SGG Schwansen m SH2 84

27 Winzen, Sebastian 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. m SH1 83

86 Regett, Berthold 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH2 91

72 Bruhn, Holger SGG Schwansen m SH2 88

52 Schramm, Horst SGC Harz e.V. m SH2 88

87 Settertobulte, Alexander 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m SH1 75

6 Böckelmann, Stephan SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 91



2018

Platz
lfd.  

Nr.
Name Verein m/w Kat NLFS 1. Tag 2. Tag Gesamt

1 84 Hane, Margarete 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF2 73 76 149

2 36 Luce, Renate 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF3 74 79 153

3 66 Stoltz, Rabea SGG Schwansen w SF1 70 84 154

4 79 Karcher, Lisa 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF1 80 79 159

5 57 Buritz, Anne SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 79 82 161

6 67 Stoltz, Karin SGG Schwansen w SF3 79 84 163

7 15 Bankmann, Annika 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF1 82 83 165

8 48 Röpke, Romina SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 86 85 171

9 2 Wolf, Martina SGC Iserloy e.V. w SF1 86 87 173

10 76 Duhme, Jacqueline 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w HoW 93 83 176

11 51 Schramm , Katrin SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 85 92 177

12 73 Winter, Petra SGG Schwansen w SF2 88 93 181

13 94 Sasse, Anni 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF3 99 90 189

14 32 Modenbach, Julia 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF1 98 101 199

15 80 Leppelt, Bettina 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF2 96 106 202

16 58 Simmet, Nicole SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 113 119 232

17 28 Thomas, Nicole 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF2 78

55 Kleiber, Josephine SGC Harz e.V. w SF1 80

91 Zehles, Petra 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF1 76

85 Polischuk, Petra 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF2 93

103 Hundt, Britta 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF2 88

70 Hirsch, Ingrid SGG Schwansen w SF2 104

89 Settertobulte, Stefanie 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w SF1 87

18 Wedekind, Mechthild 1. SGC Essen 2010 e.V. w SF2 72

Iserloy Gesamt

Nord-Cup 2018

weibliche Teilnehmer     (w)



2018

Platz
lfd.  

Nr.
Name Verein m/w Kat NLFS 1. Tag 2. Tag Gesamt

1 76 Duhme, Jacqueline 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. w HoW 93 83 176

2 77 Duhme, Timo 1. SGC Westenholz e.V. m JuM 92 95 187

Iserloy Gesamt

Nord-Cup 2018

Jugend     (JuW, JuM, HoW, HoM)



2018

Platz
lfd.  

Nr.
Name Verein m/w Kat NLFS 1. Tag 2. Tag Gesamt

1 7 Lackmann, Henry SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH3 ja 76 72 148

2 8 Hollmann, Uwe SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH2 ja 78 81 159

3 12 Gerhus, Dieter SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH3 ja 90 83 173

4 9 Woestmann, Marion SGC Iserloy e.V. w SF1 ja 96 98 194

5 95 Reents, Hans-Hermann ohne Verein m SH3 ja 107 96 203

102 Gerhus, Klaus ohne Verein m SH2 ja 98 105 203

7 98 Timmermann, Ralf SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH1 ja 98

100 Timmermann, Luca SGC Iserloy e.V. m JuM ja 94

11 Oppenheuser, Klaus SGC Iserloy e.V. m SH3 ja 86

Iserloy Gesamt

Nord-Cup 2018

Freizeitspieler   (weibl. + männl.)
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